Genéve, 23. - 25.1.2026

59e CIG - Challenge International de Genéve I

Event 27 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
25.01.2026 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Record CIG 19 + 1:48.30 LIESS, Nils Sul Genéve 17.01.2021
Record CIG - 18 1:49.62 DJAKOVIC, Antonio sul Genéve 19.01.2020

Limite C1G2026 : 2:02.00

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. JAEGLE, Come 05 Cn Marseille 1:52.42 A 25.64 27.60 29.25 29.93
2. ZANIN, Andrea 08 Federation Italienne 1:52.47 A 26.40 28.87 28.96 28.24
3. ASHLEY-SPARKS, Freddie 02  SESE 1:52.50 A 26.26 28.68 28.90 28.66
4. VOLPE, Francesco 08 Federation ltalienne 1:52.63 A 26.55 28.09 29.28 28.71
5. RIBEIRO, G. 03 Portugal 1:54.40 A 26.66 29.02 29.20 29.52
6. DESCAMPS, Aurelien 03 Cn Marseille 1:54.88 A 26.15 28.43 30.56 29.74
7. BUSILACCHI, Matteo 08 Nandi Ars Loreto 1:55.03 A 26.67 29.12 29.44 29.80
8. SORIANI, Luca 10 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 1:55.37 A 27.07 28.81 30.19 29.30
9. YAKHNO, Makar 10 SESE 1:55.49 B 30.43 29.27

GUIDOTTI, Lorenzo 08 Geneve Natation 1885 1:55.49 B 26.76 29.12 29.75 29.86
11. MEALLI, Gabriele 07  Chimera Nuoto 1:55.60 B 26.35 29.46 30.20 29.59
12. MESSINA, Gianluca 05 In Sport Rane Rosse 1:55.66 B 26.53 29.18 29.84 30.11
13. KERSHAW, Charles 02 Swansea Uni 1:55.78 B 27.46 29.52 29.33 29.47
14. RUZICKA, Lucas 08 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:55.84 B 27.01 29.99 29.55 29.29
15. CHALENDAR, Noe 01 Cn Marseille 1:56.00 B 27.01 29.82 30.23 28.94

CHALENDAR, Alexandre 06  Cn Marseille 1:56.00 B 26.44 29.61 30.37 29.58
17. GALLE-MICHON, Evan 06  Grenoble Alp'38 1:56.06 R 26.81 29.52 29.81 29.92
18. MARENGO, Pietro 05  Sisport Spa ssd 1:56.10 26.87 28.82 30.09 30.32
19. EADDY, Joey 10 Rev 1:56.13 26.84 29.79 30.30 29.20

GONZALEZ CABELLO, C. 07 Royal Spannish Swimming 1:56.13 26.38 29.51 30.38 29.86
21. FUNICIELLO, Michele Pio 08 Ferrara Nuoto 1:56.52 27.21 29.67 29.85 29.79
22. MACARIO, Gabriele 03 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1:56.53 27.86 29.60 29.98 29.09
23. PETIT, Antoine 08 As Monaco Natation 1:56.67 27.90 29.85 29.79 29.13
24. TUFANI, Simone 09 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 1:56.71 26.47 28.61 29.76 31.87
25. BORGES, Rodrigo Costa 07  Portugal 1:56.74 27.21 29.92 29.86 29.75
26. SASSO, Ferdinando 08  Olimpia Sport Village Ssd 1:56.93 27.33 29.48 30.23 29.89
27. BOOTH RUDD, Jack 04  SESE 1:57.29 27.49 29.78 30.10 29.92
28. BISSETT, Aran 08 SESE 1:57.45 26.76 30.68 31.13 28.88
29. VICTORIO, Jolan 08  Geneve Natation 1885 1:57.48 27.08 29.87 30.15 30.38
30. PARREIRA, S. 09 Portugal 1:57.61 26.57 29.04 30.48 31.52
31. GRABAR, Kian 09  Crimson Aquatics 1:57.69 27.71 30.59 29.82 29.57
32. TRAVIS, Cameron 04  University of Aberdeen Perforrl:57.82 27.25 30.11 30.85 29.61
33. ROBUSTI, Alessandro 05  Sisport Spa ssd 1:57.94 27.26 29.86 30.33 30.49
34. EVANS, Edward 09  Scottish Swimming 1:58.05 27.88 29.37 30.67 30.13
35. KESTEN MEGORY, Amit 09 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 1:58.16 27.15 29.58 31.04 30.39
36. ACTIS DATO, Lorenzo 05  Sisport Spa ssd 1:58.19 26.47 29.76 31.27 30.69
37. CHTAINI, Dominic 04  Lausanne Aquatique 1:58.21 27.42 30.13 30.16 30.50
38. DA MONTE COLA, Davide 05 My Sportssdar.l. 1:58.40 26.75 29.37 30.83 31.45
39. GABALI, Cedric 04  Cn Marseille 1:58.45 26.55 28.75 30.93 32.22
40. BERNABUCCI, Pierluigi 09 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 1:58.46 27.23 29.11 30.74 31.38
41. GAGNEBIN, llan 04  Lausanne Aquatique 1:58.87 27.39 29.97 31.09 30.42
42. BOSSETTO, Samuele 07 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1:58.91 27.43 30.24 30.61 30.63

BRUNO, Tommaso 07 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1:58.91 27.68 30.09 30.51 30.63
44. TORRE, Lucas 09 As Monaco Natation 1:59.19 27.91 30.01 31.22 30.05
45. COCKS, Harry 08 SESE 1:59.40 26.94 30.20 31.16 31.10
46. SMALL, Lochlan 09  Scottish Swimming 1:59.44 27.89 30.33 31.09 30.13
47. SIROUR, Raphael 07  As Monaco Natation 1:59.49 27.23 30.43 31.17 30.66
48. PLANCHON, Tommaso 04 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1:59.66 27.97 29.78 31.58 30.33
49. BRUCE, Finlay 09  Scottish Swimming 2:00.48 27.81 30.73 31.23 30.71
50. ALECRIM, Rodolfo Junior 10  Portugal 2:00.73 28.23 31.01 30.61 30.88
51. COTTING, Cyril 06  Lausanne Aquatique 2:00.97 27.11 30.46 30.92 32.48
52. PEREIRA, Francisco Migue08  Portugal 2:01.00 27.16 30.58 31.36 31.90
53. GHIO, Tommaso 08 My Sportssdar.l. 2:01.08 28.06 30.63 31.44 30.95
54. ROGNONI, Michele 04 Canottieri Baldesio 2:01.47 27.29 30.52 32.22 31.44

ROZNER, Tomer 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 2:01.47 28.12 30.58 31.82 30.95
56. ANDERSON, Aiden 10  Scottish Swimming 2:01.48 28.60 31.09 32.13 29.66
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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genéve

Genéve, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 27, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

57. OKROJ, Julian
58. FAURE, Esteban
59. ROELLO, Stefano

60. GIUGLIARELLI, Michele

61. SHINAR, Stav
TRUFFAULT, David
63. BERTSCHI, Leon

64. CANNAVACCIUOLO, D.

65. SCOGNAMIGLIO, A.

66. ESPOSITO, Francesco

67. GUIDOTTI, Andrea
68. RIS, Ludovic

69. YERLY, Luca

70. EVANS, Leuan

GOMEZ LOBO, Aidan

72. RICHAUME, Tao
73. ANGIUS, Mattia

74. PARISI, Kylian

75. MORAGUEZ, Pascal
76. SENGULER, Nebi
77. SPIRN, Boden

78. SLUGG, Mason

79. MABILLARD, Guillaume

80. BUTERA, Teddy
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Scottish Swimming

As Monaco Natation
Sisport Spa ssd

Nandi Ars Loreto
Maccabi Ramat Asharon
Natation Sportive Geneve
Lausanne Aquatique
Olimpia Sport Village Ssd
Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd
asd |l Gabbiano Napoli
Geneve Natation 1885
Lausanne Aquatique
Renens-Natation
Swansea Uni

Geneve Natation 1885
Lausanne Aquatique
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Lausanne Aquatique
Geneve Natation 1885
Scottish Swimming

Rev

Rev

Geneve Natation 1885
Rev
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Time

2:01.63
2:01.86
2:02.33
2:02.40
2:02.67
2:02.67
2:02.70
2:03.15
2:03.26
2:03.56
2:03.62
2:04.10
2:05.12
2:05.68
2:05.68
2:06.07
2:06.77
2:07.86
2:08.16
2:09.82
2:09.84
2:10.36
2:11.80
2:13.50

ition 1885

50m

28.02
29.04
28.28
28.83
28.21
28.14
28.60
27.08
28.44
29.60
28.98
28.53
28.72
28.18
28.55
28.91
29.70
29.47
29.45
28.07
29.68
28.45
29.74
29.13
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100m

30.81
31.26
30.65
30.90
30.65
31.66
31.79
30.82
30.99
31.16
31.30
31.62
30.84
31.17
30.86
30.45
33.06
32.88
32.32
32.20
32.85
31.94
32.84
33.25
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150m 200m
31.50 31.30
31.51 30.05
31.67 31.73
31.02 31.65
31.87 31.94
31.37 31.50
31.03 31.28
32.89 32.36
32.25 31.58
32.35 30.45
32.16 31.18
31.97 31.98
32.86 32.70
33.02 33.31
32.73 33.54
32.80 33.91
32.87 31.14
33.64 31.87
33.10 33.29
35.12 34.43
33.33 33.98
34.99 34.98
34.50 34.72
35.15 35.97
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